Swinging Richards

www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 9:06am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The new look Cowboys
Playaz

ARRINGTON 56
Emmitsburg Elves
Mikey's Mighty Titans
Buffinz

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The new look Cowboys
ARRINGTON 56
Emmitsburg Elves

Mikey's Mighty Titans
Buffinz

Bitches Love My 12 Inches

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The new look Cowboys
Emmitsburg Elves

Mikey's Mighty Titans
Buffinz

Bitches Love My 12 Inches
HE HATE ME

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The new look Cowboys
Mikey's Mighty Titans
Buffinz

Bitches Love My 12 Inches
HE HATE ME

Cdogg

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bitches Love My 12 Inches
HE HATE ME

Cdogg

304PopOleTop

The new look Cowboys
Buffinz

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
The new look Cowboys
Bitches Love My 12 Inches
HE HATE ME

Cdogg

304PopOleTop

Susi's Chargers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The new look Cowboys
HE HATE ME

Cdogg

304PopOleTop

Susi's Chargers

Brown is Back

202
160
176
100
201
108

122
175
168
113
173
178

132
105
204

98
161
121

144
145
216
178
119
135

232
169
171
156

99
105

216
210
104
200
129
143

147
177
124
180
164
150

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Brown is Back

Susi's Chargers
304PopOleTop

Cdogg

HE HATE ME

Bitches Love My 12 Inches

Playaz

Brown is Back
Susi's Chargers
304PopOleTop
Cdogg

HE HATE ME

ARRINGTON 56
Playaz

Brown is Back
Susi's Chargers
304PopOleTop
Cdogg

Emmitsburg Elves
ARRINGTON 56
Playaz

Brown is Back
Susi's Chargers
304PopOleTop

ARRINGTON 56
Playaz

Brown is Back

Susi's Chargers
Mikey's Mighty Titans
Emmitsburg Elves

Buffinz

Mikey's Mighty Titans
Emmitsburg Elves
ARRINGTON 56
Playaz

Brown is Back

Bitches Love My 12 Inches
Buffinz

Mikey's Mighty Titans
Emmitsburg Elves
ARRINGTON 56

Playaz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

170
182
149
125
221
192

213
141
189
112
138
151

235
184
139
155
172
185

159
167
197
150
143
144

209
194
151
153
187

87

186
112
118
196
178
124

165
141
128
129
182
138

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Swinging Richards 2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 9:06am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

The new look Cowboys 181 VS HE HATE ME 157
Cdogg 189 Vs Bitches Love My 12 Inches 149
304PopOleTop 176 VS Buffinz 95
Susi's Chargers 120 Vs Mikey's Mighty Titans 102
Brown is Back 146 VS Emmitsburg Elves 145
Playaz 169 S ARRINGTON 56 145

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

The new look Cowboys 146 VS Cdogg 210
304PopOleTop 165 S HE HATE ME 148
Susi's Chargers 134 Vs Bitches Love My 12 Inches 161
Brown is Back 136 Vs Buffinz 136
Playaz 225 VS Mikey's Mighty Titans 119
ARRINGTON 56 189 Vs Emmitsburg Elves 103

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

The new look Cowboys 153 VS 304PopOleTop 154
Susi's Chargers 167 Vs Cdogg 133
Brown is Back 191 VS HE HATE ME 165
Playaz 210 Vs Bitches Love My 12 Inches 140
ARRINGTON 56 177 Vs Buffinz 101
Emmitsburg Elves 155 Vs Mikey's Mighty Titans 135

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

The new look Cowboys 127 Vs Susi's Chargers 107
Brown is Back 153 Vs 304PopOleTop 126
Playaz 165 VS Cdogg 198
ARRINGTON 56 195 S HE HATE ME 113
Emmitsburg Elves 164 VS Bitches Love My 12 Inches 144
Mikey's Mighty Titans 157 Vs Buffinz 115

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

The new look Cowboys 158 VS Brown is Back 217
Playaz 181 Vs Susi's Chargers 167
ARRINGTON 56 133 VS 304PopOleTop 157
Emmitsburg Elves 108 Vs Cdogg 177
Mikey's Mighty Titans 120 VS HE HATE ME 140
Buffinz 138 Vs Bitches Love My 12 Inches 174

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

The new look Cowboys 117 Vs Playaz 181
ARRINGTON 56 207 Vs Brown is Back 128
Emmitsburg Elves 153 VS Susi's Chargers 147
Mikey's Mighty Titans 198 Vs 304PopOleTop 125
Buffinz 80 VS Cdogg 166
Bitches Love My 12 Inches 169 Vs HE HATE ME 100

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

ARRINGTON 56 121 VS Mikey's Mighty Titans 149
Bitches Love My 12 Inches 205 Vs Susi's Chargers 100
304PopOleTop 75 VS Cdogg 124
Emmitsburg Elves 103 Vs HE HATE ME 123
The new look Cowboys 140 VS Buffinz 77
Brown is Back 123

Playaz 188

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Fantasy
Spovts

Swinging Richards

www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 9:06am ET

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Playaz

Bitches Love My 12 Inches
Brown is Back

Emmitsburg Elves
304PopOleTop

ARRINGTON 56

Buffinz

Susi's Chargers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Cdogg

The new look Cowboys

Playaz

304PopOleTop

ARRINGTON 56

Brown is Back

Buffinz

Emmitsburg Elves

Susi's Chargers

143
156
137
129
101
234

62
111

192
120
260
166
180
184

70
148
171

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Mikey's Mighty Titans
Cdogg

HE HATE ME

The new look Cowboys

Mikey's Mighty Titans
HE HATE ME
Bitches Love My 12 Inches

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

149
172
140
185

161
111
154



