Swinging Richards

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
The new look Cowboys	202	VS	Brown is Back	170
Playaz	160	VS	Susi's Chargers	182
ARRINGTON 56	176	VS	304PopOleTop	149
Emmitsburg Elves	100	VS	Cdogg	125
Mikey's Mighty Titans	201	VS	HE HATE ME	221
Buffinz	108	VS	Bitches Love My 12 Inches	192
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The new look Cowboys	122	VS	Playaz	213
ARRINGTON 56	175	VS	Brown is Back	141
Emmitsburg Elves	168	VS	Susi's Chargers	189
Mikey's Mighty Titans	113	VS	304PopOleTop	112
Buffinz	173	VS	Cdogg	138
Bitches Love My 12 Inches	178	VS	HE HATE ME	151
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The new look Cowboys	132	VS	ARRINGTON 56	235
Emmitsburg Elves	105	VS	Playaz	184
Mikey's Mighty Titans	204	VS	Brown is Back	139
Buffinz	98	VS	Susi's Chargers	155
Bitches Love My 12 Inches	161	VS	304PopOleTop	172
HE HATE ME	121	VS	Cdogg	185
TIE TIATE WE	121	VS	Cuogg	103
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
The new look Cowboys	144	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	159
Mikey's Mighty Titans	145	VS	ARRINGTON 56	167
Buffinz	216	VS	Playaz	197
Bitches Love My 12 Inches	178	VS	Brown is Back	150
HE HATE ME	119	VS	Susi's Chargers	143
Cdogg	135	VS	304PopOleTop	144
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bitches Love My 12 Inches	232	VS	ARRINGTON 56	209
HE HATE ME	169	VS	Playaz	194
Cdogg	171	VS	Brown is Back	151
304PopOleTop	156	VS	Susi's Chargers	153
The new look Cowboys	99	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	187
Buffinz	105	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	87
Wash C. NEL Wash C				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The new look Cowboys	216	VS	Buffinz	186
Bitches Love My 12 Inches	210			112
HE HATE ME	104	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	118
	200	vs vs	Emmitsburg Elves ARRINGTON 56	196
Cdogg	129			178
304PopOleTop	143	VS	Playaz Brown is Back	176
Susi's Chargers	143	VS	DIOWII IS DACK	124
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The new look Cowboys	147	VS	Bitches Love My 12 Inches	165
HE HATE ME	177	VS	Buffinz	141
Cdogg	124	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	128
304PopOleTop	180	vs	Emmitsburg Elves	129
Susi's Chargers	164	vs	ARRINGTON 56	182
Brown is Back	150	vs	Playaz	138
	100	. •	· <i>,</i>	.00

Swinging Richards

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 9:06am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
The new look Cowboys	181	VS	HE HATE ME	157
Cdogg	189	VS	Bitches Love My 12 Inches	149
304PopOleTop	176	VS	Buffinz	95
Susi's Chargers	120	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	102
Brown is Back	146	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	145
Playaz	169	VS	ARRINGTON 56	145
•				
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The new look Cowboys	146	VS	Cdogg	210
304PopOleTop	165	VS	HE HATE ME	148
Susi's Chargers	134	VS	Bitches Love My 12 Inches	161
Brown is Back	136	VS	Buffinz	136
Playaz	225	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	119
ARRINGTON 56	189	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	103
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
The new look Cowboys	153	VS	304PopOleTop	154
Susi's Chargers	167	VS	Cdogg	133
Brown is Back	191	VS	HE HATE ME	165
Playaz	210	VS	Bitches Love My 12 Inches	140
ARRINGTON 56	177	VS	Buffinz	101
Emmitsburg Elves	155	vs	Mikey's Mighty Titans	135
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
The new look Cowboys	127	VS	Susi's Chargers	107
Brown is Back	153	vs vs	304PopOleTop	126
Playaz	165	VS	Cdogg	198
ARRINGTON 56	195	VS	HE HATE ME	113
Emmitsburg Elves	164	VS	Bitches Love My 12 Inches	144
Mikey's Mighty Titans	157	vs	Buffinz	115
Wash 40 NEL Wash 40				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	450		Drown in Book	217
The new look Cowboys	158 181	VS	Brown is Back Susi's Chargers	167
Playaz ARRINGTON 56	133	VS	•	157
Emmitsburg Elves	108	VS	304PopOleTop Cdogg	157
Mikey's Mighty Titans	120	VS VS	HE HATE ME	140
Buffinz	138	vs vs	Bitches Love My 12 Inches	174
			·	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
The new look Cowboys	117	VS	Playaz	181
ARRINGTON 56	207	VS	Brown is Back	128
Emmitsburg Elves	153	VS	Susi's Chargers	147
Mikey's Mighty Titans	198	VS	304PopOleTop	125
Buffinz	80	VS	Cdogg	166
Bitches Love My 12 Inches	169	VS	HE HATE ME	100
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
ARRINGTON 56	121	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	149
Bitches Love My 12 Inches	205	VS	Susi's Chargers	100
304PopOleTop	75	VS	Cdogg	124
Emmitsburg Elves	103	VS	HE HATE ME	123
The new look Cowboys	140	VS	Buffinz	77
Brown is Back	123			
Playaz	188			



Swinging Richards

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 9:06am ET

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Playaz	143	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	149
Bitches Love My 12 Inches	156	VS	Cdogg	172
Brown is Back	137	VS	HE HATE ME	140
Emmitsburg Elves	129	VS	The new look Cowboys	185
304PopOleTop	101			
ARRINGTON 56	234			
Buffinz	62			
Susi's Chargers	111			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Cdogg	192	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	161
The new look Cowboys	120	VS	HE HATE ME	111
Playaz	260	VS	Bitches Love My 12 Inches	154
304PopOleTop	166			
ARRINGTON 56	180			
Brown is Back	184			
Buffinz	70			
Emmitsburg Elves	148			
Susi's Chargers	171			